
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

   

              
 

Project:  Waukesha City Hall – Transit Center portion of Contract  
    
Date:   8/6/20 
 
Contract Number:   4136 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:  2_  
 
Contractor:  Greenfire Management Service, LLC 
 
Amount of original contract  ............................................................................................ $275,000.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ................................................................    $282,728.00 
 
Description of change: 
 
Construction Changes: 

1. Steel Modification to Connection of Canopy ........................................................... $1,593.04 
 
 
Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................................. $1,593.04 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................................. $284,321.04 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor  Date 
Greenfire Management Service, LLC 
 


