City of

City of Waukesha Contract Change Order
Department of Public Works Form C107
130 Delafield Street (Rev 01/18)

Waukesha, Wl 53188

Waukesha Waukesha-wi.gov

Project:_Waukesha City Hall — Transit Center portion of Contract

Date: 11/17/20
Contract Number: 4136

Branch: Engineering Department.

Change Order Number:_4

Contractor: Greenfire Management Service, LLC

Amount of original CONtract ...........oo et $275,000.00
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ... $371,829.14

Description of change:

Construction Changes:

1. Additional Shims needed for steel frames (PCO 75) ......ccccceveeivvciiiieiee e $1,608.00

2. Fence change at Fleet Parking Area (PCO 80) .......cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee e $2,875.00
Amount of this Change OFAEr ........ ... e eas $4,483.00
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order............oooiiiiiiiiii e $376,312.14
City of Waukesha Date

Director of Public Works

Contractor Date
Greenfire Management Service, LLC



